
Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price 

301 Roblin Blvd. P0'8ox 1230 
Winkler, Manitoba, Canada R6W 4C4 
Phone: 204-325-4361 Fax: 2 0 4 -325-5241 

Serial Number B242PJW028248 

A Ofvisfon of Triple E Canada ltd. 

To: 

Creston RV, LLC -Units 

3850 Highway 93 South 

Kalispell, MT 59901 

United States 

Phone (406) 755-1915 Fax ( ) 

Item Part I Description I Details 

001 660-6013 2018 Serenity S24CB USA 

Ship to: 

Creston RV, LLC -Units 

3850 Highway 93 South 

Kalispell, MT 59901 

United States 

Quantity 

EA 1.00 

002 660-0040 2018 USA Sprinter Chassis 3500 w/ Upgrades ($4768 value) EA 1.00 

003 

004 

005 

006 

007 

008 

009 

010 

011 

012 

014 

f-- - -

660-0042 Alcoa Dura Bright Aluminum Wheels 

660-0057 Cab Privacy Blinds (3) 

660-0048 Flex Solar Panel • 200 watt 

660-0050 Jacks - Stabilizer Electric {2 Only) • NIA with Diesel Generator 

660-0001 Macerator - Termination w/Manual Disconnect 

660-0051 Safe 

660-0018 Sofa • Rear Power Trifold Sofa/Bed 

660-0052 Surge Protector 

660-0046 TV Upgrade - 28" 

660-5007 Generator - 3.6KW Onan LP w/ Auto Changeover Switch 

00-2960 Freight Out 

VIN: WDAPF4CC7J9754541 

Interior: Mirage 

Leather: Pebble 

Exterior: Champagne 

Cabinetry: Chestnut Cherry 

Counter: Lava Rock 

FOR SALE IN THE USA ONLY 
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Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not Include state/provincial and local taxes, 
dealer prep and/or options Installed by the dealer. Triple E Recreational Vehicles reserves 
the right to change prices and specifications without notice . 
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eemsrp 025353 - 00 

Unit Price Extended Price 
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